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Exp Site Hole Core Type Sect Recovered length (m) Curated length (m) Top depth CSF-A (m) Bottom depth CSF-A (m) Comments Curation Comments
317 U1351 B 1 H 1 1.50 1.50 0.00 1.50 Deepest Hole Mud Line
317 U1351 B 1 H 2 1.50 1.50 1.50 3.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 1 H 3 1.50 1.50 3.00 4.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 1 H 4 1.50 1.50 4.50 6.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 1 H 5 1.00 1.00 6.00 7.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 1 H 6 0.53 0.53 7.00 7.53 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 1 H CC 0.23 0.23 7.53 7.76 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H 1 1.50 1.50 7.80 9.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H 2 1.50 1.50 9.30 10.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H 3 1.50 1.50 10.80 12.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H 4 1.50 1.50 12.30 13.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H 5 1.50 1.50 13.80 15.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H 6 1.20 1.20 15.30 16.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 2 H CC 0.28 0.28 16.50 16.78 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 3 H 1 1.50 1.50 16.70 18.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 3 H 2 1.50 1.50 18.20 19.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 3 H 3 1.50 1.50 19.70 21.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 3 H 4 0.93 0.93 21.20 22.13 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 4 H 1 1.50 1.50 22.10 23.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 4 H 2 1.50 1.50 23.60 25.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 4 H 3 1.50 1.50 25.10 26.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 4 H 4 1.50 1.50 26.60 28.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 4 H CC 0.12 0.12 28.10 28.22 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 5 H 1 1.33 1.33 28.20 29.53 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 5 H 2 1.44 1.44 29.53 30.97 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 5 H 3 1.24 1.24 30.97 32.21 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 5 H CC 0.18 0.18 32.21 32.39 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 6 H 1 1.50 1.50 32.20 33.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 6 H 2 1.50 1.50 33.70 35.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 6 H 3 1.50 1.50 35.20 36.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 6 H 4 1.50 1.50 36.70 38.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 6 H 5 0.98 0.98 38.20 39.18 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 6 H CC 0.14 0.14 39.18 39.32 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H 1 1.50 1.50 39.20 40.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H 2 1.50 1.50 40.70 42.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H 3 1.50 1.50 42.20 43.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H 4 1.50 1.50 43.70 45.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H 5 1.50 1.50 45.20 46.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H 6 0.98 0.98 46.70 47.68 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 7 H CC 0.20 0.20 47.68 47.88 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H 1 1.50 1.50 47.70 49.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H 2 1.50 1.50 49.20 50.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H 3 1.50 1.50 50.70 52.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H 4 1.50 1.50 52.20 53.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H 5 1.50 1.50 53.70 55.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H 6 1.05 1.05 55.20 56.25 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 8 H CC 0.26 0.26 56.25 56.51 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 9 H 1 1.50 1.50 57.20 58.70 Deepest Hole
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317 U1351 B 9 H 2 1.50 1.50 58.70 60.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 9 H 3 1.50 1.50 60.20 61.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 9 H 4 1.50 1.50 61.70 63.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 9 H 5 1.50 1.50 63.20 64.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 9 H 6 1.21 1.21 64.70 65.91 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 10 H 1 0.12 0.12 66.70 66.82 Deepest Hole Shattered liner
317 U1351 B 10 H 2 1.50 1.50 66.82 68.32 Deepest Hole Shattered liner
317 U1351 B 10 H 3 1.21 1.21 68.32 69.53 Deepest Hole Shattered liner
317 U1351 B 10 H CC 0.35 0.35 69.53 69.88 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 11 H 1 1.50 1.50 69.70 71.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 11 H 2 1.50 1.50 71.20 72.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 11 H 3 1.50 1.50 72.70 74.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 11 H 4 1.17 1.17 74.20 75.37 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 11 H CC 0.25 0.25 75.37 75.62 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 12 H 1 1.22 1.22 75.70 76.92 Deepest Hole

317 U1351 B 13 H 1 0.98 0.98 85.20 86.18 Deepest Hole Crushed liner, disturbed, not oriented, some 
core unrecoverable .

317 U1351 B 13 H 2 1.50 1.50 86.18 87.68 Deepest Hole Crushed liner, disturbed, not oriented.
317 U1351 B 13 H 3 1.50 1.50 87.68 89.18 Deepest Hole Crushed liner, disturbed, not oriented.
317 U1351 B 13 H 4 0.84 0.84 89.18 90.02 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 14 X 1 1.50 1.50 94.70 96.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 14 X 2 0.57 0.57 96.20 96.77 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 14 X CC 0.39 0.39 96.77 97.16 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 15 X CC 0.17 0.17 103.30 103.47 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 16 X 1 1.50 1.50 112.90 114.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 16 X 2 1.50 1.50 114.40 115.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 16 X 3 1.50 1.50 115.90 117.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 16 X 4 1.50 1.50 117.40 118.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 16 X 5 1.00 1.00 118.90 119.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 16 X CC 0.39 0.39 119.90 120.29 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 18 X 1 1.50 1.50 132.00 133.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 18 X 2 0.53 0.53 133.50 134.03 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 18 X CC 0.50 0.50 134.03 134.53 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 19 X 1 1.50 1.50 141.60 143.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 19 X 2 1.50 1.50 143.10 144.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 19 X 3 1.50 1.50 144.60 146.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 19 X 4 1.13 1.13 146.10 147.23 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 19 X CC 0.37 0.37 147.23 147.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X 1 1.50 1.50 151.20 152.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X 2 1.50 1.50 152.70 154.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X 3 1.50 1.50 154.20 155.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X 4 1.50 1.50 155.70 157.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X 5 1.50 1.50 157.20 158.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X 6 1.11 1.11 158.70 159.81 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 20 X CC 0.40 0.40 159.81 160.21 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 21 X 1 1.50 1.50 160.80 162.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 21 X 2 1.50 1.50 162.30 163.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 21 X 3 1.50 1.50 163.80 165.30 Deepest Hole
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317 U1351 B 21 X 4 1.50 1.50 165.30 166.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 21 X 5 1.30 1.30 166.80 168.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 21 X CC 0.43 0.43 168.10 168.53 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 22 X 1 1.50 1.50 170.40 171.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 22 X 2 1.50 1.50 171.90 173.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 22 X 3 1.50 1.50 173.40 174.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 22 X CC 0.42 0.42 174.90 175.32 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 23 X CC 0.17 0.17 180.00 180.17 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 24 X CC 0.19 0.19 189.60 189.79 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 25 X 1 1.50 1.50 199.20 200.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 25 X 2 1.10 1.10 200.70 201.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 25 X 3 0.47 0.47 201.80 202.27 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 25 X CC 0.37 0.37 202.27 202.64 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 26 X CC 0.21 0.21 208.80 209.01 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X 1 1.50 1.50 218.40 219.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X 2 1.50 1.50 219.90 221.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X 3 1.50 1.50 221.40 222.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X 4 1.50 1.50 222.90 224.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X 5 1.10 1.10 224.40 225.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X 6 0.50 0.50 225.50 226.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 27 X CC 0.32 0.32 226.00 226.32 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X 1 1.50 1.50 228.00 229.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X 2 1.50 1.50 229.50 231.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X 3 1.50 1.50 231.00 232.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X 4 1.50 1.50 232.50 234.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X 5 1.20 1.20 234.00 235.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X 6 0.54 0.54 235.20 235.74 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 28 X CC 0.48 0.48 235.74 236.22 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 1 1.50 1.50 237.50 239.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 2 1.50 1.50 239.00 240.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 3 1.50 1.50 240.50 242.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 4 1.50 1.50 242.00 243.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 5 1.50 1.50 243.50 245.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 6 1.50 1.50 245.00 246.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X 7 0.52 0.52 246.50 247.02 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 29 X CC 0.38 0.38 247.02 247.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X 1 1.50 1.50 247.10 248.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X 2 1.50 1.50 248.60 250.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X 3 1.50 1.50 250.10 251.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X 4 1.50 1.50 251.60 253.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X 5 1.10 1.10 253.10 254.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X 6 0.58 0.58 254.20 254.78 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 30 X CC 0.33 0.33 254.78 255.11 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 31 X 1 1.50 1.50 256.70 258.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 31 X 2 1.50 1.50 258.20 259.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 31 X 3 1.50 1.50 259.70 261.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 31 X 4 1.50 1.50 261.20 262.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 31 X 5 0.58 0.58 262.70 263.28 Deepest Hole



U1351_PA.xlsx 4 of 7

Exp Site Hole Core Type Sect Recovered length (m) Curated length (m) Top depth CSF-A (m) Bottom depth CSF-A (m) Comments Curation Comments

U1351 Permanent Archive List

317 U1351 B 31 X CC 0.38 0.38 263.28 263.66 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 32 X 1 1.50 1.50 266.30 267.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 32 X 2 1.50 1.50 267.80 269.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 32 X 3 1.34 1.34 269.30 270.64 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 32 X CC 0.38 0.38 270.64 271.02 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 33 X 1 1.50 1.50 275.90 277.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 33 X 2 0.56 0.56 277.40 277.96 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 33 X CC 0.43 0.43 277.96 278.39 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 34 X 1 0.56 0.56 285.50 286.06 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 34 X CC 0.37 0.37 286.06 286.43 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 35 X CC 0.26 0.26 295.10 295.36 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 36 X 1 1.50 1.50 304.70 306.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 36 X 2 1.50 1.50 306.20 307.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 36 X 3 1.00 1.00 307.70 308.70 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 36 X 4 0.65 0.65 308.70 309.35 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 36 X CC 0.44 0.44 309.35 309.79 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 37 X 1 1.50 1.50 313.90 315.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 37 X 2 1.28 1.28 315.40 316.68 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 37 X CC 0.41 0.41 316.68 317.09 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 38 X CC 0.24 0.24 323.50 323.74 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 39 X 1 1.50 1.50 333.10 334.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 39 X 2 1.50 1.50 334.60 336.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 39 X 3 0.98 0.98 336.10 337.08 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 39 X CC 0.41 0.41 337.08 337.49 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 40 X 1 1.50 1.50 342.70 344.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 40 X 2 1.14 1.14 344.20 345.34 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 40 X CC 0.38 0.38 345.34 345.72 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 41 X 1 1.00 1.00 352.30 353.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 41 X 2 0.55 0.55 353.30 353.85 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 41 X CC 0.40 0.40 353.85 354.25 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 42 X CC 0.30 0.30 361.90 362.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 43 X 1 0.30 0.30 371.50 371.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 43 X CC 0.38 0.38 371.80 372.18 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 44 X 1 1.31 1.31 381.10 382.41 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 44 X CC 0.21 0.21 382.41 382.62 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 45 X 1 1.50 1.50 390.70 392.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 45 X 2 0.84 0.84 392.20 393.04 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 45 X CC 0.35 0.35 393.04 393.39 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 46 X CC 0.05 0.05 400.20 400.25 Deepest Hole Lithified Sediment
317 U1351 B 47 X 1 1.00 1.00 409.80 410.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 47 X 2 0.60 0.60 410.80 411.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 47 X CC 0.37 0.37 411.40 411.77 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 48 X 1 1.25 1.25 419.40 420.65 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 48 X CC 0.39 0.39 420.65 421.04 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 49 X CC 0.17 0.17 429.00 429.17 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 53 X CC 0.44 0.44 467.40 467.84 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 54 X CC 0.29 0.29 477.00 477.29 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 57 H 1 0.66 0.66 505.40 506.06 Deepest Hole
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317 U1351 B 57 H 2 1.42 1.42 506.06 507.48 Deepest Hole Liner was half-full and re-curated after some 
track tests had been run.

317 U1351 B 57 H CC 0.19 0.19 507.23 507.42 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 59 H 1 1.31 1.31 508.40 509.71 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 59 H 2 0.78 0.78 509.71 510.49 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 60 X CC 0.41 0.41 512.40 512.81 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 61 X 1 0.38 0.38 524.50 524.88 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 61 X CC 0.46 0.46 524.88 525.34 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 62 X CC 0.23 0.23 534.10 534.33 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 63 X CC 0.17 0.17 543.80 543.97 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 64 X 1 1.50 1.50 553.40 554.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 64 X 2 1.04 1.04 554.90 555.94 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 64 X CC 0.38 0.38 555.94 556.32 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 65 H 1 0.57 0.57 563.00 563.57 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 65 H CC 0.28 0.28 563.57 563.85 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 66 X CC 0.32 0.32 563.80 564.12 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 67 X CC 0.35 0.35 572.60 572.95 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 70 X 1 1.30 1.30 601.50 602.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 70 X 2 0.56 0.56 602.80 603.36 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 70 X CC 0.18 0.18 603.36 603.54 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 71 X CC 0.64 0.64 611.10 611.74 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 72 X 1 1.50 1.50 620.60 622.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 72 X 2 1.50 1.50 622.10 623.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 72 X CC 0.37 0.37 623.60 623.97 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 73 X 1 0.89 0.89 630.20 631.09 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 73 X CC 0.37 0.37 631.09 631.46 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 74 X CC 0.37 0.37 639.80 640.17 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 75 X CC 0.44 0.44 649.40 649.84 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 76 X CC 0.63 0.63 659.00 659.63 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 77 X 1 0.78 0.78 668.60 669.38 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 77 X CC 0.39 0.39 669.38 669.77 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 78 H 1 0.60 0.60 678.20 678.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 78 H CC 0.24 0.24 678.80 679.04 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 79 X CC 0.31 0.31 679.20 679.51 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 80 X CC 0.31 0.31 687.80 688.11 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 81 X CC 0.32 0.32 697.40 697.72 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 82 X CC 0.35 0.35 707.00 707.35 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 83 X CC 0.49 0.49 716.50 716.99 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 84 X 1 0.33 0.33 726.10 726.43 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 84 X CC 0.33 0.33 726.43 726.76 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 85 H 1 0.71 0.71 735.70 736.41 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 86 X 1 0.48 0.48 736.70 737.18 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 86 X CC 0.46 0.46 737.18 737.64 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 87 X CC 0.33 0.33 745.30 745.63 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 88 X 1 1.50 1.50 754.90 756.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 88 X 2 0.60 0.60 756.40 757.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 88 X CC 0.38 0.38 757.00 757.38 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 89 X 1 1.50 1.50 764.50 766.00 Deepest Hole
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317 U1351 B 89 X 2 0.62 0.62 766.00 766.62 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 89 X CC 0.37 0.37 766.62 766.99 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 90 X 1 1.50 1.50 774.10 775.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 90 X 2 1.50 1.50 775.60 777.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 90 X 3 1.11 1.11 777.10 778.21 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 90 X CC 0.36 0.36 778.21 778.57 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 91 X CC 0.39 0.39 783.70 784.09 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 92 X 1 1.50 1.50 793.30 794.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 92 X 2 1.24 1.24 794.80 796.04 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 92 X CC 0.34 0.34 796.04 796.38 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 1 1.50 1.50 803.00 804.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 2 1.50 1.50 804.50 806.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 3 1.50 1.50 806.00 807.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 4 1.50 1.50 807.50 809.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 5 1.50 1.50 809.00 810.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 6 1.50 1.50 810.50 812.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X 7 0.51 0.51 812.00 812.51 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 93 X CC 0.43 0.43 812.51 812.94 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 94 X 1 1.50 1.50 812.60 814.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 94 X 2 1.50 1.50 814.10 815.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 94 X 3 1.50 1.50 815.60 817.10 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 94 X 4 1.10 1.10 817.10 818.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 94 X 5 0.57 0.57 818.20 818.77 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 94 X CC 0.40 0.40 818.77 819.17 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 95 X CC 0.44 0.44 822.30 822.74 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 96 X CC 0.40 0.40 831.80 832.20 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 97 X 1 1.50 1.50 841.40 842.90 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 97 X 2 1.50 1.50 842.90 844.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 97 X 3 1.10 1.10 844.40 845.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 97 X 4 0.54 0.54 845.50 846.04 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 97 X CC 0.44 0.44 846.04 846.48 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 98 X 1 0.29 0.29 851.00 851.29 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 98 X CC 0.40 0.40 851.29 851.69 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 99 X 1 0.35 0.35 860.70 861.05 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 99 X CC 0.39 0.39 861.05 861.44 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 100 X 1 1.50 1.50 870.30 871.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 100 X 2 1.50 1.50 871.80 873.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 100 X 3 1.50 1.50 873.30 874.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 100 X 4 1.50 1.50 874.80 876.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 100 X 5 1.01 1.01 876.30 877.31 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 100 X CC 0.37 0.37 877.31 877.68 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 101 X 1 1.50 1.50 879.90 881.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 101 X 2 0.89 0.89 881.40 882.29 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 101 X CC 0.32 0.32 882.29 882.61 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 102 X CC 0.26 0.26 889.60 889.86 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 103 X 1 1.06 1.06 899.20 900.26 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 103 X CC 0.38 0.38 900.26 900.64 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 104 X 1 1.50 1.50 908.80 910.30 Deepest Hole
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317 U1351 B 104 X 2 1.50 1.50 910.30 911.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 104 X 3 1.16 1.16 911.80 912.96 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 104 X CC 0.44 0.44 912.96 913.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 105 X CC 0.42 0.42 918.40 918.82 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 106 X 1 1.50 1.50 928.00 929.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 106 X 2 1.50 1.50 929.50 931.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 106 X 3 1.00 1.00 931.00 932.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 106 X 4 0.79 0.79 932.00 932.79 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 106 X CC 0.40 0.40 932.79 933.19 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 107 X 1 0.27 0.27 937.60 937.87 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 107 X CC 0.40 0.40 937.87 938.27 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 108 X CC 0.55 0.55 947.20 947.75 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 109 X 1 1.50 1.50 956.80 958.30 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 109 X 2 1.50 1.50 958.30 959.80 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 109 X 3 1.31 1.31 959.80 961.11 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 109 X CC 0.34 0.34 961.11 961.45 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 110 X CC 0.39 0.39 966.40 966.79 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 111 X 1 0.42 0.42 975.90 976.32 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 111 X CC 0.39 0.39 976.32 976.71 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 112 X 1 1.50 1.50 985.50 987.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 112 X 2 1.50 1.50 987.00 988.50 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 112 X 3 1.50 1.50 988.50 990.00 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 112 X 4 0.85 0.85 990.00 990.85 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 112 X CC 0.38 0.38 990.85 991.23 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 113 X 1 1.50 1.50 995.10 996.60 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 113 X 2 1.45 1.45 996.60 998.05 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 113 X CC 0.35 0.35 998.05 998.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 114 X 1 0.33 0.33 1004.70 1005.03 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 114 X CC 0.37 0.37 1005.03 1005.40 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 115 X CC 0.31 0.31 1014.30 1014.61 Deepest Hole
317 U1351 B 116 X CC 0.44 0.44 1024.00 1024.44 Deepest Hole


